
BECEIVTCG ORDERS— continued. .§
to

NY» nf Whether • Act or Acts of
Date of No of Date of -R . • i „ Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved

No. Debtor's Name. Address. Description. Court. Filmir Petition Matter. Receiving Older. liSo, ° Creditor's in Creditor's
" uraei. Petition. Petition.

2523

2524

2525

2526

2527

2528

2529

2530

2531

2532

Robinson, Samuel

Hansell, William Henry

Cope, Harold

Newton, W i l l i a m
Graham

Williams, John Daniel

Dixon, Henry John ...

Hoy land, William

Bailey, William Charles

Russell, Harry Sidney
(commonly known as
Sid Russell)

Aucott, Thomas Ernest

1

Stanion, in the county of Northampton

2, Vauxhall-street, in the city of Norwich,
and 61, Church-street, Cromer, Norfolk

28, Poplar-street, Nottingham

Residing at 236, Haydn -road, Sherwood,
and trading at 10, Castle-gate, both in
Nottingham

37, Hurford -street, Pwllgwaun, Ponty-
pridd, Glamorgan, lately carrying on
business at 15, Rhondda-road, Pontypridd
aforesaid

The Bakery, Haslemere-road, Southsea,
Hants

Residing at 65, Nether Edge-road, and
carrying on business at 106, Rockingham-
streefc, both in Sheffield, in the county of
York

London -road, Lichh'eld, Staffordshire

5, Ruvigny -gardens, Putney, lately residing
at 1, Medina-road, Seven Sisters-road,
both in the county of London

'Residing and carrying on business at
Ombersley-road, in "the city of Worcester,
also carrying on business at 14, Meal-
cheapeu-street, in the said city, and at
High-street, Evesham, in the county of
Worcester '

Butcher

Boot and Shoe Maker ...

Grocer and Journeyman
Carter

Lace Manufacturer

Colliery Labourer, late
Grocer

Baker

Painter

Market Gardener

Bookmaker

Butcher

Northampton...

Norwich

Nottingham ...

Nottingham ...

P o n t y p r i d d ,
Ystradyfodwg,
and Porth

Poitsmouth ...

Sheffield

Walsall

Wandsworth ...

Worcester

Sept. 6, 1911

Sept. 4, 1911

Sept. 4, 1911

Sept. 5, 1911

Sept. 5, 1911

Sept. 5, 1911

Sept, 6, 1911

Sept. 1, 1911

Sept. 5, 1911

Sept. 2, 1911

29
of 1911

29
of 1911

45
of 1911

46
of 1911

30
of 1911

30
of 1911

71
of 1911

12
of 1911

36
of 1911

27
of 1911

Sept. 6, 1911

Sept. 4, 1911

Sept. 4, 1911

Sept. 5, 1911

Sept. 5,1911

Sept. 5, 1911

Sept. 6, 1911

Sept. 1, 1911

Sept. 5, 1911

Sept. 2, 1911

29

25

39

40

31

28

66

12

22

13

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

w
. ,
o
Op
fe{

N
P\3

\3
P"3

cb
C/2
W

2-
bd
3
e^

M
O
>— *

1

1


