RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filmy Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2523	Robinson, Samuel	Stanion, in the county of Northampton	Butcher	Northampton	Sept. 6, 1911	29 of 1911	Sept. 6, 1911	29	Debtor's	
2524	Hansell, William Henry	2, Vauxhall street, in the city of Norwich, and 61, Church-street, Cromer, Norfolk	Boot and Shoe Maker	Norwich	Sept. 4, 1911	29 of 1911	Sept. 4, 1911	25	Debtor's	
2525	Cops, Harold	28, Poplar-street, Nottingham	Grocer and Journeyman Curter	Nottingham	Sept. 4, 1911	45 of 1911	Sept. 4, 1911	39	Debtor's	
2526	Newton, William Graham	Residing at 236, Haydn-read, Sherwood, and trading at 10, Castle-gate, both in Nottingham	Lace Manufacturer	Nottingham	Sept. 5, 1911	46 of 1911	Sept. 5, 1911	40	Debtor's	
2527	Williams, John Daniel	37, Hurford-street, Pwllgwaun, Ponty- pridd, Glamorgan, lately carrying on business at 15, Rhondda-road, Pontypridd aforesaid	Colliery Labourer, late Grocer	Pontypridd, Yatradyfodwg, and Porth	Sept. 5, 1911	30 of 1911	Sept. 5, 1911	31	Debtor's	
2528	Dixon, Henry John	The Bakery, Haslemere-road, Southsea, Hants	Baker	Portsmouth	Sept. 5, 1911	30 of 1911	Sept. 5, 1911	28	Debtor's	
2529	Hoyland, William	Residing at 65, Nether Edge-road, and carrying on business at 106, Rockingham- street, both in Sheffield, in the county of York	Printer	Sheffield	Sept. 6, 1911	71 of 1911	Sept. 6, 1911	66	Debtor's	
2530	Bailey, William Charles	London-road, Lichfield, Staffordshire	Market Gardener	Walsall	Sept. 1, 1911	12 of 1911	Sept. 1, 1911	12	Debtor's	
2531	Russell, Harry Sidney (commonly known as Sid Russell)	5, Ruvigny-gardens, Putney, lately residing at 1, Medina-road, Seven Sisters-road, both in the county of London	Bookmaker	Wandsworth	Sept. 5, 1911	36 of 1911	Sept. 5, 1911	22	Debtor's	
2532	Aucott, Thomas Ernest	Residing and carrying on business at Ombersley road, in the city of Worcester, also carrying on business at 14, Mealcheapen-street, in the said city, and at High-street, Evesham, in the county of Worcester	Butcher	Worcester	Sept. 2, 1911	27 of 1911	Sept. 2, 1911	13	Debtor's	